MANGALOREA1:L10 UNIVERSITY
Department of Studies in Chemistry, Mangalagangothri

Waiting list of Candidates for seeking Admission to Ph.D. Programme in Chemistry during 2022-23 (Mangalore University Campus, Mangalagangothri )
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5

6

7

8

9
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RADHAKRISHNA MARAKALA

GM

MU

63.67

Scientist D (Aurigene)

1. Bioorganic & Medicinal
Chemistry

2 ) Heterocyclic & Crystal
Structure Studies

3) Hydrogels & Polymer Nano
Composites

ASOKAN N.K.

GM

ou

63.00

Scientist G (Kaiga)

1. Polymer Gels and Nano
Composites

2. Bioorganic Medicinal Chemistry
3) Synthetic Methodology &
Catalysis

4) Hetrocycle Chemistry

DHOKANE SUNIL LAHANU

GM

Pune

76.41

38.21

17.50

20

37.50

18.75

56.96

1) Heterocyclic and Crystal
Structure Studies

2) Bioorganic and Medicinal
Chemistry

RAKSHITH NAYAK

lla

MU

75.60

37.80

17.50

20

37.50

18.75

56.55

1) Hydrogels & Polymer Nano
Composites

2) Polymer Composites & Nano
Technology

3) Physical Chemistry

4) Electrochemistry




URADI JYOTI HANUMANTA NAGAMMA

GM

ou

78.25

39.13

13.00

19

32.00

16.00

55.13

1) Bio Organic & Medicinal
Chemistry

2) Hetrocyclic Chemsitry & Crystal
Structure Studies

3) Synthesis Methods & Catalysis
4) Polymer Chemsitry/Organic
Chemistry

5) Synthetic Organic and
Medicinal Chemistry

ADARSHA M

GM

MU

76.45

38.23

10.50

22

32.50

16.25

54.48

1) Hydrogels & Polymer Nano
Composites

2) Polymer Composites & Nanno
Technology

3) Bio Organic & Medicinal
Chemistry

4) Heterocyclic Chemistry &
Crystal Structure Studies




1) Bio Organic & Medicinal
Chemistry

2) Hetrocyclic Chemsitry & Crystal
Structure Studies

RAVICHANDRA SC- HK ou 68.00 34.00 16.50 17 33.50 16.75 50.75 3) Synthesis Methods & Catalysis
4) Hydrogels & Polymer Nano
Composites
5) Polymer Composites & Nano
Technology
Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-
Prof. Boja Poojary Prof. Jagadeesh Prasad D. Dr. M.R. Maddani
Member Member
Sd/- Sd/-
Prof. Vishalakshi B. Dean

Chairperson

Faculty of Science & Technology




